Lag DM internationellt mete 2019

Hjalmare kanal (Bergskanlaen) 190914

Sektion A

L NV

Sektion B

AW N —

Sluttabell

AW N —

Erkki Lyly

Pierre Welander
Christer Jansson
Magdalena Filipsson

Marcus Claussen
Esa Haarala
Jamie Cooley
Barbro Andersson

Mailardalens TF Lag 1
Mailardalens TF Lag 3
Mailardalens TF Lag 2
Milardalens TF Lag 4

Milardalens TF Lag 1
Mailardalens TF Lag 3
Milardalens TF Lag 2
Mailardalens TF Lag 4

Mailardalens TF Lag 1
Milardalens TF Lag 3
Mailardalens TF Lag 2
Milardalens TF Lag 4

1+3 4 poéng
3+1 4 poing
2+2 4 poang
4+4 8 poing

5470gr
2237gr
3247gr

520gr

2600gr
2987gr
2686gr

472gr

8070gr
5224gr
5933gr

992¢gr

3:a
2:a
4:a

3:a
l:a
2.a
4:a



